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KYRET\bwilliam

Agency Code
C079
C079
C079
C079
C079
C079
C079
C079
C079
C079
C079
C079

Kentucky Public Pensions Authority

EMPLOYER TOTALS BY REPORT MONTH
Reporting Agency: C079 For Report Months Between 1/1/2021 and 12/31/2021

6/22/2022 11:58:46 AM

Report Type

CERSNHZ
CERSNHZ
CERSNHZ
CERSNHZ
CERSNHZ
CERSNHZ
CERSNHZ
CERSNHZ
CERSNHZ
CERSNHZ
CERSNHZ
CERSNHZ

*** Note: Data on this report is valid as of 6/21/2022

Salary
$32,634.50
$24,641.84
$30,787.43
$24,386.40
$23,622.33
$30,092.21
$24,439.49
$22,523.57
$27,060.46
$21,188.38
$22,588.87
$25,808.10

EECON

$1,522.49
$1,145.84
$1,429.71
$1,128.02
$1,098.43
$1,395.71
$1,112.80
$1,027.18
$1,254.02
$983.43
$1,048.69
$1,193.65

HICON

$189.04
$151.47
$189.86
$147.73
$144.31
$182.19
$145.70
$138.98
$165.21
$131.69
$134.93
$123.54

ERCON

$8,206.14
$6,176.09
$7,706.20
$6,080.03
$5,920.53
$7,522.88
$5,354.79
$4,942.79
$6,034.35
$4,732.21
$5,046.31
$5,743.87

T
n

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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