KYRET\bwilliam

Kentucky Public Pensions Authority EMPLOYER TOTALS BY REPORT MONTH

6/22/2022 11:58:46 AM

Reporting Agency: C079 For Report Months Between 1/1/2021 and 12/31/2021

Report Date	Agency Code	Report Type	<u>Salary</u>	EECON	HICON	ERCON	<u>IPS</u>
12/2021	C079	CERSNHZ	\$32,634.50	\$1,522.49	\$189.04	\$8,206.14	\$0.00
11/2021	C079	CERSNHZ	\$24,641.84	\$1,145.84	\$151.47	\$6,176.09	\$0.00
10/2021	C079	CERSNHZ	\$30,787.43	\$1,429.71	\$189.86	\$7,706.20	\$0.00
09/2021	C079	CERSNHZ	\$24,386.40	\$1,128.02	\$147.73	\$6,080.03	\$0.00
08/2021	C079	CERSNHZ	\$23,622.33	\$1,098.43	\$144.31	\$5,920.53	\$0.00
07/2021	C079	CERSNHZ	\$30,092.21	\$1,395.71	\$182.19	\$7,522.88	\$0.00
06/2021	C079	CERSNHZ	\$24,439.49	\$1,112.80	\$145.70	\$5,354.79	\$0.00
05/2021	C079	CERSNHZ	\$22,523.57	\$1,027.18	\$138.98	\$4,942.79	\$0.00
04/2021	C079	CERSNHZ	\$27,060.46	\$1,254.02	\$165.21	\$6,034.35	\$0.00
03/2021	C079	CERSNHZ	\$21,188.38	\$983.43	\$131.69	\$4,732.21	\$0.00
02/2021	C079	CERSNHZ	\$22,588.87	\$1,048.69	\$134.93	\$5,046.31	\$0.00
01/2021	C079	CERSNHZ	\$25,808.10	\$1,193.65	\$123.54	\$5,743.87	\$0.00

^{***} Note: Data on this report is valid as of 6/21/2022